
HOSPITAL CHILDBIRTH EDUCATOR CONTACT NUMBER CELLPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

FREE STATE

Mediclinic Bloemfontein Anneke Landman (051) 404 6726 (082) 941 0059 annekesw@yahoo.co.uk

Mediclinic Hoogland Henriëtta Pieters  (058) 307 2136 henrietta.pieters@mediclinic.co.za 

Mediclinic Welkom Thyze Coetzee (079) 140 8848 arukah.hub@outlook.com

GAUTENG

Mediclinic Emfuleni Sr Mpumie Tshabalala (016) 950 8228 pxmEmfuleni@Mediclinic.co.za 

Mediclinic Kloof Esti Weideman (073) 220 0188

Mediclinic Kloof Elmarie Hanekom (083) 359 0111

Mediclinic Kloof Anchen Verster (072) 578 9279

Mediclinic Kloof Ida Bester (071) 010 6053

Mediclinic Medforum Sr Naledi Bokaba (012) 317 7036 Naledi.bokaba@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Midstream Sr Yolande Brewis (012) 652 9056 info@bcmidstream.co.za

Mediclinic Morningside Sr Yvonne Naidoo (011) 282 5224/5/226 Yvonne.naidoo@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Muelmed Sr Bella Mashile (012) 440 0882 (079) 011 6744 bella.mashile@hotmail.com

Mediclinic Sandton Ansju Blackbeard (064) 935 4772 sandtonantenatal@mediclinic.co.za



Mediclinic Vereeniging Sr Rene Graham (016) 440 5541/2 

KWAZULU NATAL

Mediclinic Newcastle Tina Swart (034) 317 0625

Thea Labushagne (034) 317 0625 Drienie.vanvuuren@mediclinic.co.za



Mediclinic Pietermaritzburg (033) 845 3700 reshnee.beekrum@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Victoria Kribashini Gounden (032) 944 5061 (082) 301 6483 kribashini.gounden@mediclinic.co.za

LIMPOPO

Mediclinic Limpopo Yolandie Lourens (015) 290 3972 Yolandie.Lourens@Mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Tzaneen Johanna Masinge (015) 306 8554 Johanna.masinge@mediclinic.co.za

MPUMALANGA

Mediclinic Highveld Sr Patricia Januarie (017) 638 8220 (082) 337 6143 patricia.januarie@mediclinic.co.za 

Mediclinic Lephalale Christina Lehong (079) 895 9682 christina.lehong@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Nelspruit Sr. Esme Coertser (013) 759 0784 esme.coetser@mediclinic.co.za

NORTH WEST

Mediclinic Brits Caren Cronje (012) 253 8064 (071) 682 7488 Tsholo.Goseka@ Mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Legae Lerato Mapea/Noziphiwe 

Kubheka

(012) 797 8017/

(012) 797 8059

Lerato.mapea@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Potchefstroom Elmarie Olivier  (018) 293 7000  (073) 420 1403  elmarie.olivier@mediclinic.co.za

WESTERN CAPE

Mediclinic Cape Gate Susan de Wet (082) 785 7770 susandw@mweb.co.za 

Mediclinic Cape Town Thula Baby Centre (021) 434 2614 thulababycentre@gmail.com

Mediclinic Constantiaberg Sr Andrea Vinnicombe (021) 799 2500 (083) 473 9177 andrea.vinnicombe@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Durbanville Alma Strever (082) 976 7045 streveraletta@gmail.com

Mediclinic Hermanus Nicolene Stander (081) 535 5259 (081) 535 5259 nicolene@nicsbabyconsultancy.co.za

Mediclinic Louis Leipoldt Sr Lynne Lane (021) 957 6058 (065) 686 1206 Lynne.Lane@Mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Paarl PN Annelise Nel (021) 807 8129 (073) 147 6438 annelise.nel@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Panorama Reyhanah Trevor (021) 938 2193 panoramababy@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Plettenberg Bay Annelie  Barnard (045) 015100 (076) 044 7006 anneliebarnard@mediclinic

Mediclinic Stellenbosch Irene Damon (021) 861 1150 mother.babywellnessstb@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Vergelegen PN Elani Olivier (021) 850 6389 (083) 298 3203 

(whatsapp 

Pxmvergelegen@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Worcester Sari Hansen (023) 348 1606 (076) 404 2550 sari.hansen@mediclinic.co.za

NAMIBIA

Mediclinic Swakopmund Gesina Spangenberg (264) 812774498 gesina.spangenberg@gmail.com 

Mediclinic George  Ilone van Straaten (083) 409 9325  charlesilone@gmail.com
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